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Statistics Group stage Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semi-finals Finals
Total /

Average

Number of matches

Number of games

Total points scored

Total duration time (hours)

Average match duration (minutes)

Total shuttles used

Average shuttles used per match

Penalties (Yellow Card)

Penalties (Red Card)

Penalties (Black Card)

Longest match (minutes)

Shortest match (minutes)

Longest rally (Seconds)

Longest rally (Strokes)

142

255

8392

42:22

23

650

4.6

1

0

0

XT917 (57)

XT919 (14)

86

75

28

37

1353

9:02

36

131

4.7

1

0

0

XT926 (50)

XT931 (22)

75

65

48

68

2394

13:46

30

208

4.3

0

0

0

XT935 (70)

XT936 (14)

109

65

47

70

2481

15:11

31

253

5.4

1

0

0

XT948 (67)

XT947 (19)

371

58

34

57

2096

12:40

34

197

5.8

0

0

0

XT954 (76)

XT954 (2)

69

75

299

487

16716

93:01

19

1439

4.8

3

0

0

NOTES
This output is updated only after the end of a round.
Only valid and completed matches are counted.
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