

Бадімин



Командные



## **Tournament Statistics**

Статистика турнира

As of SUN 7 JUL 2013

Statistics	Group stage	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semi-finals	Finals	Total / Average
Number of matches	142	28	48	47	34	299
Number of games	255	37	68	70	57	487
Total points scored	8392	1353	2394	2481	2096	16716
Total duration time (hours)	42:22	9:02	13:46	15:11	12:40	93:01
Average match duration (minutes)	23	36	30	31	34	19
Total shuttles used	650	131	208	253	197	1439
Average shuttles used per match	4.6	4.7	4.3	5.4	5.8	4.8
Penalties (Yellow Card)	1	1	0	1	0	3
Penalties (Red Card)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Penalties (Black Card)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Longest match (minutes)	XT917 (57)	XT926 (50)	XT935 (70)	XT948 (67)	XT954 (76)	
Shortest match (minutes)	XT919 (14)	XT931 (22)	XT936 (14)	XT947 (19)	XT954 (2)	
Longest rally (Seconds)	86	75	109	371	69	
Longest rally (Strokes)	75	65	65	58	75	

## NOTES

This output is updated only after the end of a round. Only valid and completed matches are counted.

LEGEND

XT Mixed Teams





















